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Direction
Edward Street Stop 142 near Queen St — Cannon Hill 
Shopping Centre

64 stops

Open route schedule

Edward Street Stop 142 near Queen St

Eagle St near Eagle Lane (Stop 63)

Queen Street Stop 66 near Adelaide St

Queen Street Stop 67 near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 226 near Gotha St

Wickham Street Stop 228 near Brunswick

Main St at Story Bridge East, stop 6

Shafston Ave at Connor Street, stop 7/10

Shafston Ave at Salstone Street, stop 11

Lytton Rd at Mowbray Park

Wynnum Rd at Walter Avenue, stop 16

Wynnum Rd at Norman Creek Bridge, stop 17

Wynnum Rd at Norman Crescent, stop 19

Wynnum Rd at Waldo Street, stop 20

Hawthorne Rd at Cawmore Street, stop 21

Hawthorne Rd at Lourdes Hill, stop 21a

Hawthorne Rd at Forbes Street, stop 21b

Uhlmann St at Amy Street Stop 21c

Harris St at Uhlmann Street, stop 22

Lindsay St at Barton Street, stop 22b

Lindsay St at Virginia Avenue, stop 23

Route schedule
Edward Street Stop 142 near Queen St — Cannon Hill 
Shopping Centre

Monday 07:50-19:25

Tuesday 07:50-19:25

Wednesday 07:50-19:25

Thursday 07:50-19:25

Friday 07:50-19:25

Saturday 07:54-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Edward Street Stop 142 near Queen St

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Lindsay St at Hawthorn Ferry, stop 23a

Gordon St at Elliott St, stop 24

Barton Rd at Blackheath Avenue, stop 25/26

Govett Ave at Leura Avenue, stop 27

Carr St near Stuart St, stop 28

Smallman St near Carr St, stop 29

Smallman St at Eton Street, stop 30

Smallman St at Wambool Street, stop 31

Oxford St at Bulimba Memorial Park, stop 32

Oxford St at Bulimba Ferry, stop 33

Brisbane St at Coutts Street, stop 34

Brisbane St near Bulimba St, stop 35

Henderson St at Bulimba Street, stop 36

Henderson St at Princess Street, stop 37

Henderson St at Pine Street, stop 38a

Apollo Rd near Brisbane St, stop 38

Apollo Rd at Tugulawa Park, stop 37/39

Lytton Rd at Nuttall Street, stop 40

Riding Rd at Bulimba Preschool, stop 35/41

Riding Rd near Fifth Ave, stop 34/42

Riding Rd at Main Avenue, stop 33/43

Riding Rd at Victoria Street, stop 32/44

Riding Rd at Grosvenor Street, stop 31/45

Pashen St at Hawthorne Park, stop 46

Pashen St at Morningside State School, stop 47

Pashen St at Talma Street, stop 48

Pashen St near Thynne Rd, stop 49

Kates St at Coates Street, stop 50



Kates St at Beverley Street, stop 52

Junction Rd at Colmslie, stop 53

Junction Rd at Algoori Street, stop 54

Junction Rd at Beelarong Street, stop 55

Krupp Rd near Shrapnel Rd, stop 56

Whitworth Rd near Grenade Street Stop 57

Grenade St at Bent Street, stop 58

Grenade St near Barrack Rd, stop 59

Barrack Rd near Bombery St, stop 60

Muir St near Beauvardia St, stop 61

Dahlia St at Marsh Street, stop 62

Dahlia St at Delsie Street, stop 64

Dorothea St near Richmond Rd, stop 65

Richmond Rd at Ludwick Street, stop 66

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre



Direction
Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone E — Edward Street 
Stop 142 near Queen St

59 stops

Open route schedule

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone E

Dorothea St near Richmond Rd, stop 65

Dahlia St at Delsie Street, stop 64

Dahlia St at Marsh Street, stop 62

Muir St near Beauvardia Street Stop 61

Barrack Rd near Bombery St, stop 60

Grenade St near Barrack Rd, stop 59

Grenade St at Bent Street, stop 58

Whitworth Rd near Moncrief Road Stop 57

Krupp Rd near Shrapnel Rd, stop 56

Junction Rd at Beelarong Street, stop 55

Junction Rd at Algoori Street, stop 54

Junction Rd at Colmslie, stop 53

Kates St at Beverley Street, stop 52

Kates St at Coates Street, stop 50

Pashen St near Thynne Rd, stop 49

Pashen St at Talma Street, stop 48

Pashen St at Morningside State School, stop 47

Pashen St at Hawthorne Park, stop 46

Riding Rd at Grosvenor Street, stop 31/45

Riding Rd at Victoria Street, stop 32/44

Riding Rd at Main Avenue, stop 33/43

Riding Rd near Sixth Ave, stop 34/42

Riding Rd at Bulimba Preschool, stop 35/41

Route schedule
Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone E — Edward Street 
Stop 142 near Queen St

Monday 06:20-18:20

Tuesday 06:20-18:20

Wednesday 06:20-18:20

Thursday 06:20-18:20

Friday 06:20-18:20

Saturday 07:30-17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone E

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Lytton Rd at Nuttall Street, stop 40

Apollo Rd at Tugulawa Park, stop 37/39

Apollo Rd near Henderson St, stop 38

Henderson St at Pine Street, stop 38a

Henderson St at Princess Street, stop 37

Henderson St at Bulimba Street, stop 36

Brisbane St near Bulimba St, stop 35

Brisbane St at Coutts Street, stop 34

Oxford St at Bulimba Ferry, stop 33

Oxford St at Bulimba Memorial Park, stop 32

Oxford St at Wambool Street, stop 31

Smallman St at Eton Street, stop 30

Smallman St near Carr St, stop 29

Carr St near Stuart St, stop 28

Stuart St at Leura Avenue, stop 27

Govett Ave near Jenolan Ave, stop 26

Barton Rd at Blackheath Avenue, stop 25

Gordon St at Gordon - Elliott, stop 24

Gordon St at Hawthorne Ferry, stop 23a

Lindsay St at Barton Street, stop 22b

Uhlmann St near Harris Street, stop 22a

Hawthorne Rd at Forbes Street, stop 21b

Hawthorne Rd at Lourdes Hill, stop 21a

Hawthorne Rd at Cawmore Street, stop 21

Wynnum Rd at Waldo Street, stop 20

Wynnum Rd at Norman Avenue, stop 18

Wynnum Rd at Canning Bridge, stop 17

Lytton Rd at Walter Avenue, stop 16

Lytton Rd at Mowbray Park



Shafston Ave at Salstone Street, stop 11

Shafston Ave at Connor Street, stop 10/6

Ann Street Stop 219 at All Hallows

Ann Street Stop 6

Ann Street Stop 8

Edward Street Stop 142 near Queen St

232 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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